



C2090-622^{Q&As}

IBM Cognos 10 BI Administrator

Pass IBM C2090-622 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/c2090-622.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

When a namespace is no longer used for authentication, what must the administrator do to permanently remove it from the content store?

- A. Delete the namespace in IBM Cognos Administration, and then delete it in Cognos Configuration.
- B. Delete the namespace in IBM Cognos Configuration only.
- C. Delete the namespace in IBM Cognos Configuration, and then delete it in IBM Cognos Administration.
- D. Delete the namespace in IBM Cognos Administration only.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2

Which service is responsible for generating an HTML page?

- A. Job service
- B. Report service
- C. Delivery service
- D. Content Manager service

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

Which is a function of the first tier in the IBM Cognos BI architecture?

- A. Authenticate users to the correct namespace.
- B. Pass requests to a IBM Cognos BI dispatcher for processing.
- C. Render the IBM Cognos Connection and Metric Studio interfaces.
- D. Start IBM Cognos BI services configured and enabled on a computer.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4

How must the gateway component be configured when there are multiple report servers in a distributed installation to ensure failover?

- A. The gateway must be configured to know the location of the content store.



- B. The gateway must be configured to know the location of a single dispatcher.
- C. The gateway must be configured to know the location of multiple dispatchers.
- D. The gateway must be configured to know the location of the content manager.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 5

From within IBM Cognos Connection, what must an administrator deploy to move an entire IBM Cognos BI application into a new and empty environment?

- A. Content store
- B. All folders within Public Folders
- C. Notification store
- D. Content manager

Correct Answer: A

[Latest C2090-622 Dumps](#)

[C2090-622 VCE Dumps](#)

[C2090-622 Practice Test](#)